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Serbia Grand Prix - Kup Zrenajnin 2014
Zrenjanin, 30/10/ - 2/11/2014

Disciplina 28 Muški, 200m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
1/11/14 - 12:20 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2013

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Otvoreno

1. JUKIC, Dinko 89 Primorje 2:01.03 732 A 26.78 31.69 30.87 31.69
2. FERRARO, Christian 97 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 2:02.96 698 A 28.18 31.31 31.96 31.51
3. KYNIGAKIS, A. 98 Greece 2:04.45 673 A 28.32 33.28 31.43 31.42
4. SILJEVSKI, Radovan 86 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:05.47 657 A 27.80 31.70 33.18 32.79
5. VASOVIC, Nebojsa 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:06.55 640 A 27.98 33.12 32.31 33.14
6. GILINCSEK, Andras 99 Kaposvari Sportiskola 2:07.18 631 A 29.18 33.10 31.58 33.32
7. HUNJADI, Filip 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:07.70 623 A 28.16 32.15 33.28 34.11
8. TERZIĆ, Igor 94 PK "Tamiš" 2:08.19 616 A 28.27 32.14 33.45 34.33
9. HREN, Erik 96 Slovenija 2:10.23 588 R 29.75 33.48 33.13 33.87

10. MIHALIC, David 99 Slovenija 2:11.12 576 R 30.37 33.40 33.11 34.24
11. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 2:11.31 573 30.04 32.13 33.95 35.19
12. BIZVURM, Bence 98 Kaposvari Sportiskola 2:13.46 546 30.20 35.31 35.05 32.90
13. KOSTIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:14.23 537 28.58 32.80 35.21 37.64
14. STUPAR, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 2:14.51 533 29.75 33.57 34.89 36.30
15. MIJATOVIC, Uros 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:16.05 515 29.14 33.74 35.82 37.35
16. TRIVIĆ, David 97 Olymp, BL 2:17.36 501 29.52 34.96 36.63 36.25
17. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:19.24 481 31.24 35.28 36.97 35.75
18. RASKOVIC, Matija 99 Crvena Zvezda 2:20.18 471 30.29 35.93 36.27 37.69
19. KOVACEVIC, Lazar 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:20.31 470 31.87 34.64 36.91 36.89
20. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar 98 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 2:20.85 464 30.42 35.01 37.07 38.35
21. STOJILKOVIC, Milan 89 Dubocica 2:20.93 464 28.77 33.37 37.88 40.91
22. JEREMIC, Aleksandar 91 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:22.16 452 31.27 34.80 36.51 39.58
23. TODOSIJEVIC, Mateo 99 Sharks Sarajevo 2:24.55 430 31.12 35.56 38.26 39.61
24. VELICKOVIC, Jernej 99 PK Zvezda 2:25.31 423 30.12 35.86 39.33 40.00
25. VELICKOVIC, Dimitrije 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:25.41 422 32.15 37.92 37.93 37.41
26. ZUPANC, Rok 98 PK Triglav Kranj 2:35.50 345 32.02 38.88 41.72 42.88
27. BOZIN, Srdjan 01 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 3:08.94 192 41.74 47.29 52.19 47.72
28. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 3:11.12 186 39.17 51.99 53.58 46.38

DSQ PETKOVIC, Vladimir 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 36.31 44.75

15 - 16 godina

1. KYNIGAKIS, A. 98 Greece 2:04.45 673 A 28.32 33.28 31.43 31.42
2. GILINCSEK, Andras 99 Kaposvari Sportiskola 2:07.18 631 A 29.18 33.10 31.58 33.32
3. HUNJADI, Filip 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:07.70 623 A 28.16 32.15 33.28 34.11
4. MIHALIC, David 99 Slovenija 2:11.12 576 R 30.37 33.40 33.11 34.24
5. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 2:11.31 573 30.04 32.13 33.95 35.19
6. BIZVURM, Bence 98 Kaposvari Sportiskola 2:13.46 546 30.20 35.31 35.05 32.90
7. RASKOVIC, Matija 99 Crvena Zvezda 2:20.18 471 30.29 35.93 36.27 37.69
8. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar 98 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 2:20.85 464 30.42 35.01 37.07 38.35
9. TODOSIJEVIC, Mateo 99 Sharks Sarajevo 2:24.55 430 31.12 35.56 38.26 39.61

10. VELICKOVIC, Jernej 99 PK Zvezda 2:25.31 423 30.12 35.86 39.33 40.00
11. VELICKOVIC, Dimitrije 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:25.41 422 32.15 37.92 37.93 37.41
12. ZUPANC, Rok 98 PK Triglav Kranj 2:35.50 345 32.02 38.88 41.72 42.88

14 godina i mlađi

1. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:19.24 481 31.24 35.28 36.97 35.75
2. KOVACEVIC, Lazar 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:20.31 470 31.87 34.64 36.91 36.89
3. BOZIN, Srdjan 01 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 3:08.94 192 41.74 47.29 52.19 47.72
4. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 3:11.12 186 39.17 51.99 53.58 46.38

DSQ PETKOVIC, Vladimir 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 36.31 44.75


